

Curry County Fairgrounds Pavilion 2:00 PM

Parent or guardian must fill out and sign the form. (Please return to us as soon as possible.)

Sweetheart: 2-4 yrs	Darling: 5-7 yrs	Princess: 8-10 yrs
Name:		
Birthday:	Year in School (this fall):
Parents or Guardians:		
Email:		
Address:		
Phone #:		
Siblings (Names & Ages):		
School:		
Tell us about your kid! What makes them speci	Vhat do they like to do? Wha ial?	nt is their favorite things?
_	-	nt is their favorite things?
_	-	nt is their favorite things?
_	-	nt is their favorite things?
_	-	nt is their favorite things?
_	-	nt is their favorite things?







- 1. Registration opens July 11th and Closes July 26th.
- 2. Age Categories: Sweetheart 2-4, Darling 5-7, Princess 8-10
- 3. Contestants will be judged on: Stage Presence, formal wear, Interview (Darling and Princess only).
- 4. Interview: Darling and Princess only--Interview will be during the pageant, consisting of 3-4 questions
- 5. Formal Wear: Sweetheart and Darling must wear SHORT dresses. (Knee Length.) Formal dress is encouraged. They can also wear nice pants and shirts if they are more comfortable with that (NO jeans or t-shirt). Princess must wear LONG dresses. While this is not a full glitz pageant, formal dress is encouraged. They can also wear nice pants and shirt if they are more comfortable with that. (NO jeans or t-shirts.)
- 6. Sweetheart MUST have an escort on stage. Darling and Princess may not have an escort.
- 7. Our judges will be judging on personality, stage presence, self-confidence, first impression, and overall appearance for formal wear. We do not judge on facial beauty. We believe every contestant is beautiful and we want to see the girls just have fun.
- 8. Contestants and parents or guardians will be at the Pageant location (Pavilion) one hour before the pageant starts at 2:00 pm.
- 9. All contestants must show up in formal wear ready to go.
- 10. All decisions of the judges are final.







By participating in the Little Miss Curry County Pageant 2024, the parents or legal guardians of the contestant understand and assume all risks of which may occur while competing in the above named pageant, and all of it's activities, organized by the Curry County Fair.

You hereby grant full permission to use your name, picture, or likeness on any media form, brochure, and any other record of participation in above named pageant for any publicity and/or promotional purpose(s) without obligation to your or your successors, assign, et al., or liability by the publisher or promoter.

You also hereby release the Curry County Fair Board, the Curry County Queen Pageant Committee and, Pageant volunteers, actions of other people including, but not limited to, participants, spectators, event officials, and participating sponsors and any of their respective parent companies, subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, employees and agencies, and (collectively, the "Released Parties") from any liability whatsoever.

You agree to accept the judge's decisions as final.

You attest that your child is in good physical condition and capable of participating in the above-named pageant.

I (we) hereby certify that I (we) have read this document; and understand its content.

I (we) hereby certify that I (we) have read this document, understand its content are the CONTESTANT'S legal parent(s) or guardian(s).

Signature of Parent and/or Guardian	Date Signed
Signature of Parent and/or Guardian	Date Signed







JOIN US FOR THE

Little Miss Curry County Fair Pageant

Saturday, August 17th, 2024
Curry County Fairgrounds
Pavilion
2:00 PM

Qualifying age will be as the date of the pageant.

Awards will be given at the end of the pageant.

For more information, visit
Curryeventscenter.com or call 575.935.7000

Snacks and Drinks will be on sale.

1 pass for the contestant and 1 adult will be provided to contestants.

Entries are due July 26th, 2024





